
Introducing the new Opus CombiMaster® Plus, the same great combi: 
rich in features, yet low on cost, now with automatic cleaning!

Automatic cleaning 

It doesn’t get any easier than this. With the new automatic cleaning function, 

the Opus CombiMaster® Plus is ready to use again very quickly. Choose the necessary

cleaning cycle from a choice of three automatic programmes and insert 

the tablets displayed – that’s it. It virtually cleans itself, overnight too if required.

The automatic cleaning function ensures hygienic cleanliness and an optimally

maintained unit at all times. 

• Solid care tablets eliminate the need for liquid cleaning agents –

safe and convenient.

• Cleaning times to your convenience – cleaning can take place

unsupervised, overnight if desired.

• Economical – you only need a little power, chemicals and water, and

above all you will save on working time.

The new compact
Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS
Introducing the new Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS – a compact, 6 x GN2/3 unit with

the same features and performance as the larger GN1/1 and GN2/1 models. 

The details that make the difference (Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS model only)*:

Unlike many other compact combi steamers, the control panel

for the Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS is conveniently situated to

the side of the door – within easy reach and protected from

escaping heat and steam.

You can site your Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS on a counter

top or on optional wall brackets and floor stands. 

Combining the XS model with a matching UltraVent fume and condensation hood, 

the XS model can also be built into your installation, saving space in even the 

smallest kitchen.

For ultimate flexibility and space saving, the Combi-Duo option allows you to mount

one XS model above another.

Whether it is used as an attractive front of house unit or as an additional station 

unit, the new Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS is the perfect solution where space is 

at a premium.

56.7 cm

65.5 cm

55.5 cm

LED lighting

LED lighting provides neutral illumination of the cooking

cabinet. Flashing LEDs indicate when the cooking process

has finished. This lighting is energy-saving, durable and

low maintenance.

Cooking cabinet door with triple glazing

Triple glazing, with a cutting edge heat reflection

coating, ensures minimal heat loss, saving up to 10% 

in energy costs.

*all other OCMPC model sizes feature halogen lighting and double-glazed doors.

Opus CombiMaster Plus 2pp A4.qxp_Layout 1  15/05/2017  11:08  Page 1



       UK Sales Tel: 01522 875500

       UK Sales e-mail: sales@lincat.co.uk

www.lincat.co.uk A member company of

Gas Models

Electric Models

OCMPC61

MODEL

Price

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Power

Capacity

Weight (kg)

OCMPC61

£6,640

782

847

776

11kW

6 x 1/1GN

30 - 80

103

OCMPC101

£9,290

1042

847

776

18.3kW

10 x 1/1GN

80 - 150

132

OCMPC62

£10,095

782

1069

976

22.3kW

6 x 2/1GN

60 - 160

147

OCMPC102

£13,095

1042

1069

976

36.7kW

10 x 2/1GN

150 - 300

182

OCMPC201

£16,895

1782

879

791

37kW

20 x 1/1GN

150 - 300

254

OCMPC202

£24,185

1782

1084

996

65.5kW

20 x 2/1GN

300 - 500

334

MODEL        

Price

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Power (Natural Gas)

Power (Propane)

Capacity

Weight (kg)

OCMPC61/N

OCMPC61/P

£7,895

782

847

776

13kW

14kW

6 x 1/1GN

30-80

114

OCMPC101/N

OCMPC101/P

£10,740

1042

847

776

22kW

24kW

10 x 1/1GN

80-150

143

OCMPC62/N

OCMPC62/P

£11,645

782

1069

976

28kW

31kW

6 x 2/1GN

60-160

160

OCMPC102/N

OCMPC102/P

£15,090

1042

1069

976

45kW

50kW

10 x 2/1GN

150-300

196

OCMPC201/N

OCMPC201/P

£19,055

1782

879

791

44kW

48kW

20 x 1/1GN

150-300

284

OCMPC202/N

OCMPC202/P

£27,250

1782

1084

996

90kW

100kW

20 x 2/1GN

300-500

354

No. of meals
per day

OCMPC101 OCMPC62 OCMPC102 OCMPC201 OCMPC202OCMPCXS

OCMPCXS

£5,295

567

655

555

5.7kW

6 x 2/3GN

20 - 80

62

•  Four cooking modes: hot air cooking, steam cooking, combination cooking    
  and Finishing®
•  ClimaPlus® control of the cabinet humidity for perfect results
•  Programming function - create and store 50 programmes with up to six steps
•  Precise core temperature probe
•  New! 3 automatic cleaning programmes
•  Hand shower with automatic retracting system

•  Saves time and money on energy and raw materials
•  Halogen lighting and double glazed doors
•  Now also available in a smaller size, the Opus CombiMaster Plus® XS. 
  This is available as an electric version only, with LED lighting and a 
  triple glazed door

Opus CombiMaster® Plus

Lincat Opus Combi Steamers are designed to minimise the build up of limescale within the unit. However it is recommended

that a water treatment unit is installed with all Opus CombiMaster® Plus models. 

No. of meals
per day

Opus CombiMaster Plus 2pp A4.qxp_Layout 1  15/05/2017  11:08  Page 2


