

OPUS COMBI STEAMERS

Introducing the new **Opus CombiMaster® Plus**, the same great combi: rich in features, yet low on cost, **now with automatic cleaning!**

Automatic cleaning

It doesn't get any easier than this. With the new automatic cleaning function, the Opus CombiMaster® Plus is ready to use again very quickly. Choose the necessary cleaning cycle from a choice of three automatic programmes and insert the tablets displayed – that's it. It virtually cleans itself, overnight too if required. The automatic cleaning function ensures hygienic cleanliness and an optimally maintained unit at all times.

- Solid care tablets eliminate the need for liquid cleaning agents safe and convenient.
- Cleaning times to your convenience cleaning can take place unsupervised, overnight if desired.
- Economical you only need a little power, chemicals and water, and above all you will save on working time.



The new compact Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS

Introducing the new Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS - a compact, $6 \times GN2/3$ unit with the same features and performance as the larger GN1/1 and GN2/1 models.

The details that make the difference (Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS model only)*:



LED lighting

LED lighting provides neutral illumination of the cooking cabinet. Flashing LEDs indicate when the cooking process has finished. This lighting is energy-saving, durable and low maintenance.



Cooking cabinet door with triple glazing

Triple glazing, with a cutting edge heat reflection coating, ensures minimal heat loss, saving up to 10% in energy costs.



Unlike many other compact combi steamers, the control panel for the Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS is conveniently situated to the side of the door — within easy reach and protected from escaping heat and steam.

You can site your Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS on a counter top or on optional wall brackets and floor stands.

Combining the XS model with a matching UltraVent fume and condensation hood, the XS model can also be built into your installation, saving space in even the smallest kitchen.

For ultimate flexibility and space saving, the Combi-Duo option allows you to mount one XS model above another.

Whether it is used as an attractive front of house unit or as an additional station unit, the new Opus CombiMaster® Plus XS is the perfect solution where space is at a premium.





Opus CombiMaster® Plus

- Four cooking modes: hot air cooking, steam cooking, combination cooking and Finishing®
- ClimaPlus® control of the cabinet humidity for perfect results
- Programming function create and store 50 programmes with up to six steps
- Precise core temperature probe
- New! 3 automatic cleaning programmes
- Hand shower with automatic retracting system

- Saves time and money on energy and raw materials
- · Halogen lighting and double glazed doors
- Now also available in a smaller size, the Opus CombiMaster Plus® XS. This is available as an electric version only, with LED lighting and a triple glazed door















OCMPC101

OCMPC62

OCMPC102

OCMPC201

OCMPC202

Electric Models

MODEL	OCMPCXS	OCMPC61	OCMPC101	OCMPC62	OCMPC102	OCMPC201	OCMPC202
Price	£5,295	£6,640	£9,290	£10,095	£13,095	£16,895	£24,185
Height (mm)	567	782	1042	782	1042	1782	1782
Width (mm)	655	847	847	1069	1069	879	1084
Depth (mm)	555	776	776	976	976	791	996
Power	5.7kW	11kW	18.3kW	22.3kW	36.7kW	37kW	65.5kW
Capacity	6 x 2/3GN	6 x 1/1GN	10 x 1/1GN	6 x 2/1GN	10 x 2/1GN	20 x 1/1GN	20 x 2/1GN
No. of meals per day	20 - 80	30 - 80	80 - 150	60 - 160	150 - 300	150 - 300	300 - 500
Weight (kg)	62	103	132	147	182	254	334

Gas Models

MODEL	OCMPC61/N	OCMPC101/N OCMPC101/P	OCMPC62/N	OCMPC102/N OCMPC102/P	OCMPC201/N OCMPC201/P	OCMPC202/N OCMPC202/P
Price	£7,895	£10,740	£11,645	£15,090	£19,055	£27,250
Height (mm)	782	1042	782	1042	1782	1782
Width (mm)	847	847	1069	1069	879	1084
Depth (mm)	776	776	976	976	791	996
Power (Natural Gas)	13kW	22kW	28kW	45kW	44kW	90kW
Power (Propane)	14kW	24kW	31kW	50kW	48kW	100kW
Capacity	6 x 1/1GN	10 x 1/1GN	6 x 2/1GN	10 x 2/1GN	20 x 1/1GN	20 x 2/1GN
No. of meals per day	30-80	80-150	60-160	150-300	150-300	300-500
Weight (kg)	114	143	160	196	284	354

Lincat Opus Combi Steamers are designed to minimise the build up of limescale within the unit. However it is recommended that a water treatment unit is installed with all Opus CombiMaster® Plus models.





m UK Sales Tel: 01522 875500



WK Sales e-mail: sales@lincat.co.uk